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THE RESEARCH CENTRE OF ECONOMICS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER  

 

 

 
S.No 
 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Activity 

1. 
      

19.06.2023 
Monday 

Academic Year Begins 
SIP & Bridge Course for I UG Begins 
 

2. 
      

20.06.2023 
Tuesday 

Department meeting - Discussed about 

TANSCHE syllabus updation  

3. 
      
24.06.2023 

Saturday 
Annual Alumnae Meet 2023 
 

4. 
      
27.06.2023 

Tuesday  
Platinum Jubilee Celebration 
 

5. 
      
30.06.2023 

Friday  
Bridge Course for I UG Ends 
 

6. 25.07.2023 Tuesday 
Discussion regarding the conduct of 
association inauguration and fixing 

resource person for Association activity. 

7. 08.08.2023 Tuesday 
Discussion regarding the general discipline 
of the students 

8. 17.08.2023 Thursday 
Inauguration of Economics Association 
“Ecomatrix” 

9. 01.09.2023 Friday Parents – Teachers Meet for I UG & I PG  

10. 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day celebration 
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11. 20.09.2023 Wednesday Discussion on conducting remedial classes  

12. 03.10.2023 Tuesday 
 Discussion regarding the completion of 
syllabus 

13. 09.10.2023 Monday 
Founder's Day & Fatima Day Celebration, 
Practical Exams Begins 

 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 

S.No 
 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Activity 

1. 20.11.2023 Monday 
College Reopens for Even Semester 

 

2. 21.11.2023 
Tuesday 

 

Work load finalized for Even semester. Self 

Learning courses were offered. 

3. 08.12.2023 Friday 
Fine - Arts Day 

 

4. 16.12..2023 Saturday 
Discussion about conducting and 

maintaining Mentoring. 

5. 5.01.2024 Friday 
Guest Lecture on “An overview of Climate 

Change” 

6. 02.02.2024 Fiday Intercollegiate Meet Ecomatrix Fest 

7. 08.02.2024 Thursday 
Industrial Visit to “AAyush Engineering 
Works(Thekkady, Kumily) 

8. 24.02.2024 Saturday II PG Project viva date was finalized 
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11. 28.02.2024 Wednesday 
Conducted Comprehension viva for II P.G 
students 

12. 27.03.2024 Wednesday 
Conducted  Project viva for Final Year 
students 

 


